
2024-25 CTE Centreville Transportation Schedule 
Centreville CTE Bus Run
Dropoff

Leave Centreville 12:10 PM

Drop GOCC 12:20 PM

Drop Sturges-Young 12:40 PM

Drop Sturgis HS 12:45 PM

Drop CT Site* 12:50 PM

Pickup

Leave Drop Sturges-Young 2:05 PM

Leave Sturgis HS 2:10 PM

Leave CT Site* 2:15 PM

Leave GOCC 2:40 PM

Arrive Centreville 2:50 PM

Centreville CTE Bus Run (EARLY RELEASE ONLY)
Dropoff

Leave Centreville 11:40 AM

Drop GOCC 11:50 AM

Drop Sturges-Young 12:10 PM

Drop Sturgis HS 12:15 PM

Drop CT Site* 12:20 PM

Pickup

Leave Sturges-Young 1:10 PM

Leave Sturgis HS 1:15 PM

Leave CT Site 1:20 PM

Leave Congress ES** 1:25 PM

Leave GOCC 1:45 PM

Arrive Centreville 1:55 PM



*CT Site start date TBD

Early Release 1 Wed per month-Will depart high school at 11:38 and return 1:55"


